2.6V to 5.5V, 20A Hot-Swap E-Fuse with
Current Report Output
ADP15193
19-102150; Rev 1; 6/26
© 2026 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
General Description
The ADP15193 is an integrated device for hot-swap
applications requiring the safe insertion and removal of

CREG
1μF
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
OPERATING
RANGE
IN
UVLO
IN
OVLO
INRUSH
LIMIT
OCP LEVEL
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
ADP15193AAFB+T
2.8V to 3.6V
2.75V
3.75V
500mA
21.5A
-40°C to +125°C
10-pin, 2mm × 3mm
FC2QFN
ADP15193BAFB+T 2.64V
Adjustable ADP15193CAFB+T* 2.6V to 5.5V 2.54V 5.7V
ADP15193DAFB+T 2.8V to 3.6V 2.64V 3.75V 800mA
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
* Potential future product.
T = Tape and reel.
ADP15193 2.6V to 5.5V, 20A Hot-Swap E-Fuse with Current
Report Output
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 14
Revision History
REVISION